
Date Day Topic
21 Oct Monday Introduction

22 Oct Tuesday What is communication

23 Oct Wednesday Tense Introduction

24 Oct Thursday Rules of Etiquette

25 Oct Friday words/Sentences related to small talks

26 Oct Saturday
27 Oct Sunday

28 Oct Monday How to use Idioms

29 Oct Tuesday How to use Has/Have/Had

30 Oct Wednesday How to use modal verbs

31 Oct Thursday Quality of action/ Quality of people

1 Nov Friday How to Introduce Yourself?

2 Nov Saturday
3 Nov Sunday

4 Nov Monday How to Compliment?

5 Nov Tuesday How to express Anger?

6 Nov Wednesday words/ Sentences related to Sports.

7 Nov Thursday 5 books to Read if you want to learn how to talk to anyone

8 Nov Friday Describe the picture

9 Nov Saturday
10 Nov Sunday

11 Nov Monday How to talk about your success/achievement.

12 Nov Tuesday Listening & Mastering (Live test)

13 Nov Wednesday Making Small sentences

14 Nov Thursday Types of sentences

15 Nov Friday Live Test

16 Nov Saturday
17 Nov Sunday
18 Nov Monday Sentences to use when you meet someone for the first time



19 Nov Tuesday Building Rapport

20 Nov Wednesday - Clear and Concise Messaging:

21 Nov Thursday Persuasion Techniques:

22 Nov Friday Storytelling in Sales

23 Nov Saturday
24 Nov Sunday

25 Nov Monday - resume building

26 Nov Tuesday doubt session

27 Nov Wednesday Mock interview 1

28 Nov Thursday Mock interview 2

29 Nov Friday
30 Nov Saturday


